

November 15, 2019

J-STAR Co., Ltd. Gregory Hara President & Representative Director

J-STAR Closes No. 4 Funds* At ¥48.5 Billion Hard Cap

On behalf of all the members of J-STAR Co. Ltd. ("J-STAR"), an independent, partner-owned private equity and investment advisory firm focused on providing solution capital to small- and medium-sized companies in Japan, we are delighted to announce the successful final close of the J-STAR No. 4-A, LP, J-STAR No.4-B, LP, J-STAR No.4-C, LP, and J-STAR No.4-D, LP. (collectively, the "J-STAR No.4 Funds"), with aggregate capital commitments of ¥48.5 billion. J-STAR, together with its 100% owned subsidiary, J-STAR Jersey Company Limited, provide investment related services to the J-STAR No. 4 Funds, including the sourcing research, evaluation, due diligence, structuring, financing, monitoring, and fund administrations.

Investors in the J-STAR No. 4 Funds include leading global funds of funds, asset managers, public and corporate pension plans, financial institutions, banks, and family offices.

(*) J-STAR No. 4-A, LP, J-STAR No.4-B, LP, J-STAR No.4-C, LP, and J-STAR No.4-D, LP, collectively, J-STAR No.4 Funds, are independently operated funds to whom J-STAR and J-STAR Jersey Company Limited provide services to.

Contact for more information: Investor Relations, J-STAR Co., Ltd. +81-(0)3-6269-9708 ir@j-star.co.jp